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Breakfast Menu Items
Offered Daily:

Cereal Bowl w/ Cheese Stick
Whole Fresh Fruit ‘ 7
1% Plain Milk
Skim Milk
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Monday, November 3 Tuesday, November 4 Wed., November 5 Thursday, November 6 Friday, November 7 /
/] I | I-II 1
Egg & Cheese on \ Turkey Sausage & § Mini Pancakes Assorted Pop MUCH TO CELEBRATE
an English Muffin Cheese Breakfast Tarts w/ Yogurt
Calzone Orange Slices There’s a lot to consider in
100% Fruit Juice | Raisins November besides
100% Fruit Juice | Peach Cup Veterans Day, Election Day
Apple Slices Flavored and Thanksgiving.
{ Flavored Craisins Applesauce Cup
’ I November is both Native
No School \|  American Heritage Month and
' Teacher Conferences ( N Diabetes Awareness Month.
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Tuesday, November 11

International Day for Tolerance.

Monday, November 10 Wed., November 12 Thursday, November 13 Friday, November 14

) November 16 is United Nation’s
! And American Education Week

Veterans Day is November 17-21. This week

- A ’ | . is held annually to honor all
Mini Waffles Mini Cinnamon « Turkey Ham & | Mini French Toast ) those who work hard to give
Rolls Cheese Breakfast ' / hild lit
100% Fruit Juice Calzone Raisins | ¥ every child a quaiity
100% Fruit Juice p education.
f/ Apple Slices | Orange Slices Flavored
’ ¢ Flavored Craisins Applesauce Cup So...don’t forget
Peach Cup to thank teachers

and staff !
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' ' - Monday, November 17 "] Tuesday, November 18 \n o
# First things First

Wed., November 19 Thursday, November 20

Friday, November 21

-

fotal

[ e e M e o Turkey Sausage & - Assorted Pop
I@ |muk® (] br@ukﬁf@@ﬁ Egg & Cheese on Mini Bagel Cheese Breakfast § Mini Pancakes Tarts w/ Yogurt ’
(JHA (“i ‘I r‘i" o an English Muftin ng]hggzgm Calzone O Sli Raisi i
] : | t"w | A range Slices aisins
NOoSC anicass @I:“ | 100% Fruit Juice 100% Fruit Juice ’ ~
- Applesauce \ Peach Cup / Flavored
Apple Slices Flavored Craisins § ¢ Applesauce Cup
Strawberry Cup \ ]
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\/, Monday, November 24 Tuesday, November 25 Wed., November 26 ’
Chicken Sausage | & j \ @
= Mini Waffles | & Cheese Stuffed | 2 = % 0
Q'l'lhlfke\_e o Waffle |
// P‘i‘ < 100% Fruit Juice | Happy Autumn Recess
aems Applesauce
7 !I_@m§ Apple Slices
”
/
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i Strawberry Cup
/
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The Community
Eligibility Provision

To get meals for “FREE”, a student
must take at least 3 items. A fruit is
required at breakfast and a fruit or
vegetable is required at lunch to make
a “qualified” meal.

If your student does not take the full
qualified meal, they may be charged an
a la carte price. All a la carte items
including second servings are not free.




